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OPEN PROGRAMMES

Programmes Start Date Price 
(incl. VAT)

MANAGEMENT AND LEADERSHIP   
Senior Leadership Development Programme 

Management Development Programme

Emerging Managers Programme

Managing for Impact

Board Leadership Programme

Leadership Development programme (Higher Education)

Certificate in Visionary Leadership

15

15

6

3

2

9

28 Feb

30 Mar

30 Mar

5 May

25 May

3 Aug

13 Jul

27 Jul

27 Jul

R55 500

R46 400

R15 570

R7 830

R8 900

R28 900

FINANCE
Finance for Non-Financial Managers 

municipal Finance Management Programme

3 

3

13 Apr

15 Aug

21 Sep R7 380

R8 200

BRIDGING/ACCESS
Foundation Mathematics

Foundation Mathematics (self-paced) 

Foundation Physics

Mathematical Literacy Upgrade to Grade 12 Mathematics

Certificate in Business Administration

Certificate in Public Administration

10

15

15

6 Months

6 Months

17 Jan

31 Jan

14 Feb

21 Feb

21 Feb

6 Jun

5 Jul

4 Jul

4 Jul

R6 900

R4 200

R10 400

R11 600

R16 300

R16 300 

SUPPLY CHAIN AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT
Competent Project Management

Advanced Project Management

Global Supply Chain Management

3 

12

3

23 Mar

16 May

 1 Jun

7 Sep

15 Aug

5 Oct

R7 830

R29 430

R9 500

 ESSENTIALS FOR BUSINESS
Safety, Health and Environment (SHE) Management 

Business communication

Microsoft Excel basic

9 

2

2

14 May

27 May

30 May

20 Sep R17 460

R5 400

R1 500

LAW
Certificate in Labour Law

Certificate in Advanced Labour Law

Certificate in Forensic Investigation Techniques

6 

6

12

18 Jul

20 Jun

14 Mar

24 Oct

22 Aug

R10 100

R14 400

R20 000

LANGUAGES
English Proficiency

isiZulu Basic

Sign Language

12 

6

12

27 Jul

	

5 Oct

28 Sep

R6 850

R6 850

R6 850

Complimentary

   Days



OPEN PROGRAMMES

Programmes Start Date Price 
(incl. VAT)

Price 
(incl. VAT)

SPECIALISED SUBJECT AND/OR SECTOR COURSES

Monitoring, Evaluation and Research Skills Programme

Introduction to Construction Health and Safety

Advanced Construction Health and Safety Management

Applied Construction Health and Safety Management 

Trade, Investment Promotion and Economic Development Programme

Advanced Trade, Investment Promotion and Economic Development Programme

6 Months

12

12

6

6

4

9 May

26 May

26 May

14 Sep

 11 Oct

8 Nov

28 Jul

6 Oct

R30 500

R17 145

R31 750

R14 265

R16 600

R13 300

Due to the extended planning horizon, UEL reserves the right to amend dates and prices at short notice, whilst protecting the consumer rights and interests of 
prospective delegates. For the most accurate information, please visit our website. 

• Webinars can be held on request 

• Open programmes can be customised and offered to clients nationally and internationally

• Please visit our website for further courses available on request

• Face-to-face/contact programmes are available on request

• Effective Board Leadership

• Executive Leadership Development Programme

• Advanced leadership development programme (Higher Education)

• Impactful Leadership for Women

• Finance for Entrepreneurs

• Personal and Professional Impact Programme (Work Readiness)

• Change Management Programme

• Coaching for Managers 

• Chartered Accountant Board Exam

• isiZulu for Medical Practitioners

• Ethics and Integrity in the Workplace

• Food Security and Vulnerability Analysis

• Effective Minute Taking

• Customer Experience Management

• Contracts Management 

• Certificate in Intellectual Property and Indigenous Knowledge Systems (IKS)

• Integrating Social Media into your Marketing Strategy

• Events Management

• Microsoft Office (Excel, word, powerpoint)

• Accounting for Teachers 

• Essentials for business Start-ups

• Global Immersion Programme

• University Education Induction Programme 

• Strategic Marketing Management

• Introduction to Marketing

• Building a Talent Management Culture

• Conflict Management and Dispute Resolution 

• Principles and Practice of Academic Peer Review

• Aligning Human Resources with Organisational Strategy

• Isizulu intermediate

• French for beginners

• Sesotho basic

• Portuguese

• Mandarin

• German

• Arabic

• Advanced Leadership and Good Governance Programme

• Leadership and Good Governance Programme

• Public Leadership Development Programme

• Applied Population Studies Training & Research (APSTAR)

Open programmes (available on request)

   Days

Programme Delivery
Delegates attending the programme are provided with a unique blended learning methodology which combines online access to subject content with real time 
engagement with facilitators, and the opportunity to add value through contact learning sessions, where feasible and appropriate.
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